
Thüringer LVM Bahn Omnium 2018

30.06.2018

Gera, Radrennbahn

SSV Gera 1990 e.V.

1.2

3

Platz Nr UCI-ID Name Vorname Verein Jg Zeit Pl Pkt Pl ges

1 86 10054456689 Göller Lilly SSV Gera 1990 08 9,13 1 0 1 2

2 91 10063110002 Scheffler Amelie-Annabell 1. RSV 1886 Greiz 08 9,16 2 0 2 4

3 85 10054446787 Böttcher Nele Kiara SSV Gera 1990 08 10,62 3 -20 3 6

30.06.2018  - www.ssv-gera.de

100m PF

Ergebnis Omnium

Schülerinnen U11w

Rennen:

Ausrichter:

Datum:

Ort:

http://www.ssv-gera.de/#


Thüringer LVM Bahn Omnium 2018

30.06.2018

Gera, Radrennbahn

SSV Gera 1990 e.V.

1.1

10

Platz Nr UCI-ID Name Vorname Verein Jg Zeit Pl Pkt Pl ges

1 12 10054456992 Jerzyna Max SSV Gera 1990 08 8,06 2 25 1 3

2 11 10071992471 Jerzyna Felix SSV Gera 1990 09 8,03 1 7 3 4

3 21 10054076672 Esch Raul RSC Waltershausen-Gotha 08 8,76 4 15 2 6

4 22 10065489128 Meinhold Thorben RSV Blau-Weiß Meiningen 09 8,85 5 6 4 9

5 20 10072393306 Schimmel Eric 1. RSV 1886 Greiz 08 8,56 3 7 10

6 13 10072007528 Kölling Max SSV Gera 1990 08 8,97 6 1 6 12

7 17 10081297704 Uhl Pepe SSV Gera 1990 09 9,56 9 1 5 14

8 14 10054476800 Krasemann Falk SSV Gera 1990 08 9,19 7 9 16

9 15 10072007326 Plog Adrian SSV Gera 1990 09 9,87 10 8 18

10 16 10081298310 Roeske Till Fabien SSV Gera 1990 08 9,29 8 10 18

30.06.2018  - www.ssv-gera.de

100m PF

Ergebnis Omnium

Schüler U11m

Rennen:

Ausrichter:

Datum:

Ort:

http://www.ssv-gera.de/#


Thüringer LVM Bahn Omnium 2018

30.06.2018

Gera, Radrennbahn

SSV Gera 1990 e.V.

2.1

8

Platz Nr UCI-ID Name Vorname Verein Jg

1 62 10036441062 Wolf Lara SSV Gera 1990 06

2 60 10036439244 Böttcher Gwen SSV Gera 1990 07

3 66 10045784788 Stier Celina RSC Turbine Erfurt 06

4 61 10036441870 Böttcher Kyra Dominique SSV Gera 1990 06

5 67 10076655747 Lehmann Lillemor June RV Elxleben 07

6 64 10052549328 Jelinek Paula 1. Radclub Jena 07

7 69 10036442678 Sachse Elin SV Sömmerda 07

8 68 10036431564 Ballhaus Maya SV Sömmerda 06

30.06.2018  - www.ssv-gera.de

Rennen:

Ergebnis  Scratch

Schülerinnen U13w

Datum:

Ort:

Ausrichter:

http://www.ssv-gera.de/#


Thüringer LVM Bahn Omnium 2018

30.06.2018

Gera, Radrennbahn

SSV Gera 1990 e.V.

2.1

8

Platz Nr UCI-ID Name Vorname Verein Jg

1 62 10036441062 Wolf Lara SSV Gera 1990 06

2 60 10036439244 Böttcher Gwen SSV Gera 1990 07

3 61 10036441870 Böttcher Kyra Dominique SSV Gera 1990 06

4 66 10045784788 Stier Celina RSC Turbine Erfurt 06

5 68 10036431564 Ballhaus Maya SV Sömmerda 06

6 67 10076655747 Lehmann Lillemor June RV Elxleben 07

7 69 10036442678 Sachse Elin SV Sömmerda 07

8 64 10052549328 Jelinek Paula 1. Radclub Jena 07

30.06.2018  - www.ssv-gera.de

Ergebnis  Ausscheidungsfahren

Schülerinnen U13w

Datum:

Ort:

Ausrichter:

Rennen:

http://www.ssv-gera.de/#


Thüringer LVM Bahn Omnium 2018

30.06.2018

Gera, Radrennbahn

SSV Gera 1990 e.V.

2.1

8

Platz Nr UCI-ID Name Vorname Verein Jg Scr AF zw2 Pkt EL ges

1 62 10036441062 Wolf Lara SSV Gera 1990 06 24 24 48 40 4 88

2 60 10036439244 Böttcher Gwen SSV Gera 1990 07 23 23 46 18 1 64

3 66 10045784788 Stier Celina RSC Turbine Erfurt 06 22 21 43 11 8 54

4 61 10036441870 Böttcher Kyra Dominique SSV Gera 1990 06 21 22 43 6 3 49

5 68 10036431564 Ballhaus Maya SV Sömmerda 06 17 20 37 11 2 48

6 67 10076655747 Lehmann Lillemor June RV Elxleben 07 20 19 39 -20 5 19

7 64 10052549328 Jelinek Paula 1. Radclub Jena 07 19 17 36 -20 6 16

8 69 10036442678 Sachse Elin SV Sömmerda 07 18 18 36 -40 7 -4

30.06.2018  - www.ssv-gera.de

Ergebnis Omnium

Schülerinnen U13w

Datum:

Ort:

Ausrichter:

Rennen:

http://www.ssv-gera.de/#


Thüringer LVM Bahn Omnium 2018

30.06.2018

Gera, Radrennbahn

SSV Gera 1990 e.V.

3.1

22

Platz Nr UCI-ID Name Vorname Verein Jg

1 16 10048546864 Meinberg Eric RFV 1990 Die Löwen Weimar 06

2 22 10048568587 Schulz Fabio RSV Blau-Weiß Meiningen 06

3 21 10054109412 Esch Hugo RSC Waltershausen-Gotha 07

4 33 10054103651 Görmer Phil TSV 1891 Breitenworbis 06

5 32 10036432574 Weiß Connor SV Sömmerda 07

6 20 10036442173 Wandersleb Wolf RSC Turbine Erfurt 06

7 24 10048495940 Wedekind Viktor RSV Blau-Weiß Meiningen 07

8 25 10036440153 Klatte Malte RV Elxleben 06

9 1 10036439648 Albersdörfer Enzo SSV Gera 1990 07

10 17 10051845369 Dölle Felix RSC Turbine Erfurt 06

11 29 10036432372 Groch Moritz SV Sömmerda 06

12 5 10076657565 Kerndt Bruno SSV Gera 1990 07

13 9 10045783273 Wiencek Enzo SSV Gera 1990 07

14 11 10054089911 Klein Albert 1. RSV 1886 Greiz 06

15 30 10054468312 Hofmeister Enrico SV Sömmerda 06

16 18 10071993986 Pister Stefan RSC Turbine Erfurt 07

17 6 10072569320 Klecha Etienne SSV Gera 1990 07

18 23 10048556564 Strickrodt Paul RSV Blau-Weiß Meiningen 06

19 4 10036437426 Fiedler Lucas SSV Gera 1990 07

20 15 10063111719 Zschögner Paul 1. RSV 1886 Greiz 07

21 3 10036439345 Engel Adrian SSV Gera 1990 07

22 8 10054474372 Oehmichen Janick-Alexander SSV Gera 1990 07

30.06.2018  - www.ssv-gera.de

Rennen:

Ergebnis  Scratch

Schüler U13m

Datum:

Ort:

Ausrichter:

http://www.ssv-gera.de/#


Thüringer LVM Bahn Omnium 2018

30.06.2018

Gera, Radrennbahn

SSV Gera 1990 e.V.

3.1

22

Platz Nr UCI-ID Name Vorname Verein Jg

1 16 10048546864 Meinberg Eric RFV 1990 Die Löwen Weimar 06

2 21 10054109412 Esch Hugo RSC Waltershausen-Gotha 07

3 24 10048495940 Wedekind Viktor RSV Blau-Weiß Meiningen 07

4 22 10048568587 Schulz Fabio RSV Blau-Weiß Meiningen 06

5 25 10036440153 Klatte Malte RV Elxleben 06

6 20 10036442173 Wandersleb Wolf RSC Turbine Erfurt 06

7 5 10076657565 Kerndt Bruno SSV Gera 1990 07

8 29 10036432372 Groch Moritz SV Sömmerda 06

9 32 10036432574 Weiß Connor SV Sömmerda 07

10 1 10036439648 Albersdörfer Enzo SSV Gera 1990 07

11 33 10054103651 Görmer Phil TSV 1891 Breitenworbis 06

12 11 10054089911 Klein Albert 1. RSV 1886 Greiz 06

13 23 10048556564 Strickrodt Paul RSV Blau-Weiß Meiningen 06

14 17 10051845369 Dölle Felix RSC Turbine Erfurt 06

15 15 10063111719 Zschögner Paul 1. RSV 1886 Greiz 07

16 9 10045783273 Wiencek Enzo SSV Gera 1990 07

17 3 10036439345 Engel Adrian SSV Gera 1990 07

18 4 10036437426 Fiedler Lucas SSV Gera 1990 07

19 30 10054468312 Hofmeister Enrico SV Sömmerda 06

20 18 10071993986 Pister Stefan RSC Turbine Erfurt 07

21 6 10072569320 Klecha Etienne SSV Gera 1990 07

22 8 10054474372 Oehmichen Janick-Alexander SSV Gera 1990 07

30.06.2018  - www.ssv-gera.de

Ergebnis  Ausscheidungsfahren

Schüler U13m

Datum:

Ort:

Ausrichter:

Rennen:

http://www.ssv-gera.de/#


Thüringer LVM Bahn Omnium 2018

30.06.2018

Gera, Radrennbahn

SSV Gera 1990 e.V.

3.1

22

Platz Nr UCI-ID Name Vorname Verein Jg Scr AF zw2 Pkt EL ges

1 16 10048546864 Meinberg Eric RFV 1990 Die Löwen Weimar 06 24 24 48 25 1 73

2 22 10048568587 Schulz Fabio RSV Blau-Weiß Meiningen 06 23 21 44 20 2 64

3 24 10048495940 Wedekind Viktor RSV Blau-Weiß Meiningen 07 18 22 40 16 3 56

4 21 10054109412 Esch Hugo RSC Waltershausen-Gotha 07 22 23 45 7 12 52

5 33 10054103651 Görmer Phil TSV 1891 Breitenworbis 06 21 14 35 6 4 41

6 20 10036442173 Wandersleb Wolf RSC Turbine Erfurt 06 19 19 38 3 20 41

7 25 10036440153 Klatte Malte RV Elxleben 06 17 20 37 5 37

8 32 10036432574 Weiß Connor SV Sömmerda 07 20 16 36 11 36

9 1 10036439648 Albersdörfer Enzo SSV Gera 1990 07 16 15 31 17 31

10 17 10051845369 Dölle Felix RSC Turbine Erfurt 06 15 11 26 7 26

11 9 10045783273 Wiencek Enzo SSV Gera 1990 07 12 9 21 21 21

12 29 10036432372 Groch Moritz SV Sömmerda 06 14 17 31 -20 8 11

13 5 10076657565 Kerndt Bruno SSV Gera 1990 07 13 18 31 -20 19 11

14 11 10054089911 Klein Albert 1. RSV 1886 Greiz 06 11 13 24 -20 14 4

15 23 10048556564 Strickrodt Paul RSV Blau-Weiß Meiningen 06 7 12 19 -20 18 -1

16 30 10054468312 Hofmeister Enrico SV Sömmerda 06 10 6 16 -20 9 -4

17 4 10036437426 Fiedler Lucas SSV Gera 1990 07 6 7 13 -20 6 -7

18 3 10036439345 Engel Adrian SSV Gera 1990 07 4 8 12 -20 10 -8

19 15 10063111719 Zschögner Paul 1. RSV 1886 Greiz 07 5 10 15 -40 15 -25

20 6 10072569320 Klecha Etienne SSV Gera 1990 07 8 4 12 -40 16 -28

21 8 10054474372 Oehmichen Janick-Alexander SSV Gera 1990 07 3 3 6 -40 13 -34

dnf 18 10071993986 Pister Stefan RSC Turbine Erfurt 07 9 5 14 dnf dnf

30.06.2018  - www.ssv-gera.de

Ergebnis Omnium

Schüler U13m

Datum:

Ort:

Ausrichter:

Rennen:

http://www.ssv-gera.de/#


Thüringer LVM Bahn Omnium 2018

30.06.2018

Gera, Radrennbahn

SSV Gera 1990 e.V.

4.1

15

Platz Nr UCI-ID Name Vorname Verein Jg

1 54 10036436113 Schäfer Julia SSV Gera 1990 04

2 55 10036435810 Telle Stephanie SSV Gera 1990 04

3 64 10036434089 Wollweber Isabel RSC Turbine Erfurt 04

4 60 10055814083 Arendt Franzi RSC Turbine Erfurt 04

5 63 10036439749 Knorr Tanita RSC Turbine Erfurt 05

6 50 10054474776 Fuhrmann Pia SSV Gera 1990 05

7 58 10052547611 Zeise Miriam 1. Radclub Jena 04

8 51 10036431766 Metzner Michelle SSV Gera 1990 05

9 59 10036437224 Sachse Marit SV Sömmerda 05

10 57 10052556301 Spath Tanja 1. Radclub Jena 04

11 61 10036438638 Bloch Cassandra RSC Turbine Erfurt 04

12 66 10054466086 Rosenblath Anna-Maria RV Elxleben 04

13 52 10036441769 Müller Stella SSV Gera 1990 04

14 56 10059223736 Pesel Anika 1. Radclub Jena 05

15 65 10054465783 Möller Helene RV Elxleben 05

30.06.2018  - www.ssv-gera.de

Rennen:

Ergebnis  Scratch

Schülerinnen U15w

Datum:

Ort:

Ausrichter:

http://www.ssv-gera.de/#


Thüringer LVM Bahn Omnium 2018

30.06.2018

Gera, Radrennbahn

SSV Gera 1990 e.V.

4.1

15

Platz Nr UCI-ID Name Vorname Verein Jg

1 55 10036435810 Telle Stephanie SSV Gera 1990 04

2 64 10036434089 Wollweber Isabel RSC Turbine Erfurt 04

3 52 10036441769 Müller Stella SSV Gera 1990 04

4 54 10036436113 Schäfer Julia SSV Gera 1990 04

5 63 10036439749 Knorr Tanita RSC Turbine Erfurt 05

6 58 10052547611 Zeise Miriam 1. Radclub Jena 04

7 57 10052556301 Spath Tanja 1. Radclub Jena 04

8 59 10036437224 Sachse Marit SV Sömmerda 05

9 51 10036431766 Metzner Michelle SSV Gera 1990 05

10 50 10054474776 Fuhrmann Pia SSV Gera 1990 05

11 60 10055814083 Arendt Franzi RSC Turbine Erfurt 04

12 61 10036438638 Bloch Cassandra RSC Turbine Erfurt 04

13 65 10054465783 Möller Helene RV Elxleben 05

14 66 10054466086 Rosenblath Anna-Maria RV Elxleben 04

15 56 10059223736 Pesel Anika 1. Radclub Jena 05

30.06.2018  - www.ssv-gera.de

Ergebnis  Ausscheidungsfahren

Schülerinnen U15w

Datum:

Ort:

Ausrichter:

Rennen:

http://www.ssv-gera.de/#


Thüringer LVM Bahn Omnium 2018

30.06.2018

Gera, Radrennbahn

SSV Gera 1990 e.V.

4.1

15

Platz Nr UCI-ID Name Vorname Verein Jg Scr AF zw2 Pkt EL ges

1 54 10036436113 Schäfer Julia SSV Gera 1990 04 24 21 45 24 69

2 64 10036434089 Wollweber Isabel RSC Turbine Erfurt 04 22 23 45 13 58

3 58 10052547611 Zeise Miriam 1. Radclub Jena 04 18 19 37 16 53

4 55 10036435810 Telle Stephanie SSV Gera 1990 04 23 24 47 2 49

5 63 10036439749 Knorr Tanita RSC Turbine Erfurt 05 20 20 40 1 41

6 51 10036431766 Metzner Michelle SSV Gera 1990 05 17 16 33 4 4 37

7 61 10036438638 Bloch Cassandra RSC Turbine Erfurt 04 14 13 27 10 7 37

8 52 10036441769 Müller Stella SSV Gera 1990 04 12 22 34 3 8 37

9 57 10052556301 Spath Tanja 1. Radclub Jena 04 15 18 33 4 11 37

10 60 10055814083 Arendt Franzi RSC Turbine Erfurt 04 21 14 35 35

11 50 10054474776 Fuhrmann Pia SSV Gera 1990 05 19 15 34 34

12 59 10036437224 Sachse Marit SV Sömmerda 05 16 17 33 33

13 66 10054466086 Rosenblath Anna-Maria RV Elxleben 04 13 11 24 24

14 56 10059223736 Pesel Anika 1. Radclub Jena 05 11 10 21 21

15 65 10054465783 Möller Helene RV Elxleben 05 10 12 22 -20 2

30.06.2018  - www.ssv-gera.de

Ergebnis Omnium

Schülerinnen U15w

Datum:

Ort:

Ausrichter:

Rennen:

http://www.ssv-gera.de/#


Thüringer LVM Bahn Omnium 2018

30.06.2018

Gera, Radrennbahn

SSV Gera 1990 e.V.

5.1 / 5.2

13

Platz Nr UCI-ID Name Vorname Verein Jg

1 71 10036440961 Küfner Lucas SSV Gera 1990 04

2 81 10036435608 Ostermann Morice RSC Turbine Erfurt 04

3 91 10054109513 Henkel Miguel TSV 1891 Breitenworbis 04

4 98 10045784485 Mäder Thalea RSC Turbine Erfurt 02

5 97 10036442072 Röhricht Lara SSV Gera 1990 03

6 70 10036436315 Haupt Connor SSV Gera 1990 05

7 89 10036436820 Klemig Angus SV Sömmerda 04

8 80 10036433483 Martin Luca RSC Turbine Erfurt 04

9 82 10045783374 Seidel Karl Elia RSC Turbine Erfurt 04

10 75 10054465480 Uhl Nicki SSV Gera 1990 05

11 93 10054064043 Lier Janik Noah TSV 1891 Breitenworbis 04

12 90 10036436416 Lange John SV Sömmerda 05

13 76 10082755734 Paulitz Yannik 1. RSV 1886 Greiz 05

30.06.2018  - www.ssv-gera.de

Rennen:

Ergebnis  Scratch   -  Lauf 1

Schüler U15m / wbl. Jugend U17w

Datum:

Ort:

Ausrichter:

http://www.ssv-gera.de/#


Thüringer LVM Bahn Omnium 2018

30.06.2018

Gera, Radrennbahn

SSV Gera 1990 e.V.

5.1 / 5.2

13

Platz Nr UCI-ID Name Vorname Verein Jg

1 79 10051809195 Mäder Corneel RSC Turbine Erfurt 04

2 86 10036437022 Reißmann Johannes SV Aufbau Altenburg 04

3 96 10046170465 Franke Lena-Fabienne SSV Gera 1990 02

4 94 10054055959 Vogt Jakob TSV 1891 Breitenworbis 05

5 92 10054098500 Kaufhold Till TSV 1891 Breitenworbis 04

6 83 10036433887 Wapsa Pascal RSC Turbine Erfurt 04

7 99 10036435103 Ballhaus Tasia SV Sömmerda 03

8 72 10036437931 Maul Arthur SSV Gera 1990 05

9 74 10036432069 Tänzler Tim SSV Gera 1990 04

10 78 10045782465 Döhler Dominik RSC Turbine Erfurt 04

11 95 10069105410 Kalz Lennox SV Aufbau Altenburg 05

12 84 10058593943 Winter Jannick RSC Turbine Erfurt 05  -1R

13 73 10045784384 Schnell Alexander SSV Gera 1990 05  -2R

30.06.2018  - www.ssv-gera.de

Ergebnis  Scratch   -  Lauf 2

Schüler U15m / wbl. Jugend U17w

Datum:

Ort:

Ausrichter:

Rennen:

http://www.ssv-gera.de/#


Thüringer LVM Bahn Omnium 2018

30.06.2018

Gera, Radrennbahn

SSV Gera 1990 e.V.

5.1 / 5.2

26

Platz Nr UCI-ID Name Vorname Verein Jg

1 71 10036440961 Küfner Lucas SSV Gera 1990 04

2 79 10051809195 Mäder Corneel RSC Turbine Erfurt 04

3 91 10054109513 Henkel Miguel TSV 1891 Breitenworbis 04

4 86 10036437022 Reißmann Johannes SV Aufbau Altenburg 04

5 89 10036436820 Klemig Angus SV Sömmerda 04

6 94 10054055959 Vogt Jakob TSV 1891 Breitenworbis 05

7 92 10054098500 Kaufhold Till TSV 1891 Breitenworbis 04

8 99 10036435103 Ballhaus Tasia SV Sömmerda 03

9 74 10036432069 Tänzler Tim SSV Gera 1990 04

10 97 10036442072 Röhricht Lara SSV Gera 1990 03

11 98 10045784485 Mäder Thalea RSC Turbine Erfurt 02

12 81 10036435608 Ostermann Morice RSC Turbine Erfurt 04

13 72 10036437931 Maul Arthur SSV Gera 1990 05

14 96 10046170465 Franke Lena-Fabienne SSV Gera 1990 02

15 70 10036436315 Haupt Connor SSV Gera 1990 05

16 95 10069105410 Kalz Lennox SV Aufbau Altenburg 05

17 75 10054465480 Uhl Nicki SSV Gera 1990 05

18 90 10036436416 Lange John SV Sömmerda 05

19 73 10045784384 Schnell Alexander SSV Gera 1990 05

20 80 10036433483 Martin Luca RSC Turbine Erfurt 04

21 84 10058593943 Winter Jannick RSC Turbine Erfurt 05

22 76 10082755734 Paulitz Yannik 1. RSV 1886 Greiz 05

23 78 10045782465 Döhler Dominik RSC Turbine Erfurt 04

24 83 10036433887 Wapsa Pascal RSC Turbine Erfurt 04

25 93 10054064043 Lier Janik Noah TSV 1891 Breitenworbis 04

26 82 10045783374 Seidel Karl Elia RSC Turbine Erfurt 04

30.06.2018  - www.ssv-gera.de

Ergebnis Ausscheidungsfahren

Schüler U15m / wbl. Jugend U17w

Datum:

Ort:

Ausrichter:

Rennen:

http://www.ssv-gera.de/#


Thüringer LVM Bahn Omnium 2018

30.06.2018

Gera, Radrennbahn

SSV Gera 1990 e.V.

5.1

22

Platz Nr UCI-ID Name Vorname Verein Jg Scr AF zw2 Pkt EL ges

1 79 10051809195 Mäder Corneel RSC Turbine Erfurt 04 24 23 47 29 10 76

2 71 10036440961 Küfner Lucas SSV Gera 1990 04 24 24 48 21 2 69

3 91 10054109513 Henkel Miguel TSV 1891 Breitenworbis 04 22 22 44 15 3 59

4 86 10036437022 Reißmann Johannes SV Aufbau Altenburg 04 23 21 44 9 5 53

5 81 10036435608 Ostermann Morice RSC Turbine Erfurt 04 23 13 36 10 1 46

6 94 10054055959 Vogt Jakob TSV 1891 Breitenworbis 05 21 19 40 2 9 42

7 89 10036436820 Klemig Angus SV Sömmerda 04 18 20 38 3 12 41

8 92 10054098500 Kaufhold Till TSV 1891 Breitenworbis 04 20 18 38 13 38

9 74 10036432069 Tänzler Tim SSV Gera 1990 04 16 16 32 2 4 34

10 72 10036437931 Maul Arthur SSV Gera 1990 05 17 12 29 7 29

11 70 10036436315 Haupt Connor SSV Gera 1990 05 19 10 29 14 29

12 75 10054465480 Uhl Nicki SSV Gera 1990 05 15 8 23 11 23

13 95 10069105410 Kalz Lennox SV Aufbau Altenburg 05 14 9 23 18 23

14 80 10036433483 Martin Luca RSC Turbine Erfurt 04 17 5 22 17 22

15 83 10036433887 Wapsa Pascal RSC Turbine Erfurt 04 19 1 20 15 20

16 90 10036436416 Lange John SV Sömmerda 05 13 7 20 19 20

17 73 10045784384 Schnell Alexander SSV Gera 1990 05 12 6 18 22 18

18 84 10058593943 Winter Jannick RSC Turbine Erfurt 05 13 4 17 20 17

19 78 10045782465 Döhler Dominik RSC Turbine Erfurt 04 15 2 17 21 17

20 76 10082755734 Paulitz Yannik 1. RSV 1886 Greiz 05 12 3 15 24 15

21 82 10045783374 Seidel Karl Elia RSC Turbine Erfurt 04 16 -2 14 25 14

22 93 10054064043 Lier Janik Noah TSV 1891 Breitenworbis 04 14 -1 13 26 13

30.06.2018  - www.ssv-gera.de

Ergebnis Omnium

Schüler U15m

Datum:

Ort:

Ausrichter:

Rennen:

http://www.ssv-gera.de/#


Thüringer LVM Bahn Omnium 2018

30.06.2018

Gera, Radrennbahn

SSV Gera 1990 e.V.

5.2

4

Platz Nr UCI-ID Name Vorname Verein Jg Scr AF zw2 Pkt EL ges

1 97 10036442072 Röhricht Lara SSV Gera 1990 03 20 15 35 4 8 39

2 98 10045784485 Mäder Thalea RSC Turbine Erfurt 02 21 14 35 3 16 38

3 99 10036435103 Ballhaus Tasia SV Sömmerda 03 18 17 35 1 6 36

4 96 10046170465 Franke Lena-Fabienne SSV Gera 1990 02 22 11 33 23 33

30.06.2018  - www.ssv-gera.de

Ergebnis Omnium

wbl. Jugend U17w

Datum:

Ort:

Ausrichter:

Rennen:

http://www.ssv-gera.de/#


Thüringer LVM Bahn Omnium 2018

30.06.2018

Gera, Radrennbahn

SSV Gera 1990 e.V.

6.1

18

Platz Nr UCI-ID Name Vorname Verein Jg

1 5 10036433382 Wolf Domenik SSV Gera 1990 02

2 12 10036431362 Zierenner Leo RSC Turbine Erfurt 02

3 4 10036434594 Nixdorf Finn-Marvin SSV Gera 1990 03

4 1 10046170869 Kirsche Nico SSV Gera 1990 02

5 8 10051798990 Niebergall Yannik RSC Turbine Erfurt 02

6 9 10048228683 Rauch Eric RSC Turbine Erfurt 02

7 6 10036433281 Genzmer Kevin RSC Turbine Erfurt 03

8 16 10036443486 Andrä Yannick-Noah SV Aufbau Altenburg 02

9 18 10036434190 Grixa Jarno SV Sömmerda 03

10 10 10051757968 Schneider Oliver RSC Turbine Erfurt 03

11 3 10046172182 Lifka Lennert SSV Gera 1990 02

12 14 10036443890 Nagorsky Leon RV Elxleben 03

13 17 10036443991 Gebhardt Philipp SV Sömmerda 03

14 15 10036436517 Stern Richard RV Elxleben 03

15 11 10036443789 Spork Ferdinand RSC Turbine Erfurt 03

16 13 10036433079 Klatte Philip RV Elxleben 03

17 21 10036440456 Müller Jasmin SSV Gera 1990 01  -1R

dnf 19 10036438739 Trebes Magnus SV Sömmerda 03 dnf

30.06.2018  - www.ssv-gera.de

Rennen:

Ergebnis  Scratch

Jugend U17m

Datum:

Ort:

Ausrichter:

http://www.ssv-gera.de/#


Thüringer LVM Bahn Omnium 2018

30.06.2018

Gera, Radrennbahn

SSV Gera 1990 e.V.

6.1

18

Platz Nr UCI-ID Name Vorname Verein Jg

1 12 10036431362 Zierenner Leo RSC Turbine Erfurt 02

2 8 10051798990 Niebergall Yannik RSC Turbine Erfurt 02

3 5 10036433382 Wolf Domenik SSV Gera 1990 02

4 1 10046170869 Kirsche Nico SSV Gera 1990 02

5 9 10048228683 Rauch Eric RSC Turbine Erfurt 02

6 14 10036443890 Nagorsky Leon RV Elxleben 03

7 6 10036433281 Genzmer Kevin RSC Turbine Erfurt 03

8 16 10036443486 Andrä Yannick-Noah SV Aufbau Altenburg 02

9 17 10036443991 Gebhardt Philipp SV Sömmerda 03

10 18 10036434190 Grixa Jarno SV Sömmerda 03

11 4 10036434594 Nixdorf Finn-Marvin SSV Gera 1990 03

12 13 10036433079 Klatte Philip RV Elxleben 03

13 19 10036438739 Trebes Magnus SV Sömmerda 03

14 3 10046172182 Lifka Lennert SSV Gera 1990 02

15 11 10036443789 Spork Ferdinand RSC Turbine Erfurt 03

16 10 10051757968 Schneider Oliver RSC Turbine Erfurt 03

17 15 10036436517 Stern Richard RV Elxleben 03

18 21 10036440456 Müller Jasmin SSV Gera 1990 01
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Thüringer LVM Bahn Omnium 2018

30.06.2018

Gera, Radrennbahn

SSV Gera 1990 e.V.

6.1

18

Platz Nr UCI-ID Name Vorname Verein Jg Scr AF zw2 Pkt EL ges

1 12 10036431362 Zierenner Leo RSC Turbine Erfurt 02 23 24 47 21 1 68

2 5 10036433382 Wolf Domenik SSV Gera 1990 02 24 22 46 19 2 65

3 9 10048228683 Rauch Eric RSC Turbine Erfurt 02 19 20 39 7 3 46

4 1 10046170869 Kirsche Nico SSV Gera 1990 02 21 21 42 3 5 45

5 8 10051798990 Niebergall Yannik RSC Turbine Erfurt 02 20 23 43 2 6 45

6 6 10036433281 Genzmer Kevin RSC Turbine Erfurt 03 18 18 36 1 7 37

7 4 10036434594 Nixdorf Finn-Marvin SSV Gera 1990 03 22 14 36 1 15 37

8 16 10036443486 Andrä Yannick-Noah SV Aufbau Altenburg 02 17 17 34 10 34

9 17 10036443991 Gebhardt Philipp SV Sömmerda 03 12 16 28 5 13 33

10 14 10036443890 Nagorsky Leon RV Elxleben 03 13 19 32 12 32

11 18 10036434190 Grixa Jarno SV Sömmerda 03 16 15 31 8 31

12 10 10051757968 Schneider Oliver RSC Turbine Erfurt 03 15 9 24 5 16 29

13 3 10046172182 Lifka Lennert SSV Gera 1990 02 14 11 25 9 25

14 15 10036436517 Stern Richard RV Elxleben 03 11 8 19 11 19

15 19 10036438739 Trebes Magnus SV Sömmerda 03 0 12 12 2 4 14

16 11 10036443789 Spork Ferdinand RSC Turbine Erfurt 03 10 10 20 -20 14 0

17 21 10036440456 Müller Jasmin SSV Gera 1990 01 8 7 15 -40 17 -25

dnf 13 10036433079 Klatte Philip RV Elxleben 03 9 13 22 dnf dnf
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